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Layla  T orres315
Champion A cademy

9.425 9.575 9.5759.450 38.025
4 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Lea  Da ines271
Discover

9.300 9.525 9.5759.500 37.900
7 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Kyr ie  F reeze318
Champion A cademy

9.250 9.650 9.7509.050 37.700
8T 1 13 1 3 

3 

Veronica  O rtigoza316
Champion A cademy

9.500 9.325 9.4509.000 37.275
1T 8 15T 7T 4 

4 

R iya  Hernandez266
Discover

8.875 9.450 9.4509.350 37.125
22T 4T 5 7T 5 

5 

Addison Ham ilton265
Discover

9.050 9.425 9.4259.100 37.000
12T 6 11T 12 6 

6 

S am antha  S choll361
Acrosports

9.500 7.925 9.6759.700 36.800
1T 33 1 2 7 

7 

Ka itlyn R igby401
Above The Bar

9.250 9.350 9.2008.900 36.700
8T 7 19 20T 8 

8 

Lanie  Range l397
Above The Bar

8.700 9.225 9.4509.275 36.650
33T 9 7* 7T 9T

9T

Hannah Lehm an399
Above The Bar

8.900 9.450 9.0259.275 36.650
20T 4T 7* 27T 9T

9T

Rosabe lle  Cham ber la in398
Above The Bar

9.000 9.125 9.5508.800 36.475
14T 10 20T 5 11 

11 

Isabe lla  F iore281
Discover

9.350 8.600 9.4509.000 36.400
5 21 15T 7T 12 

12 

V ictor ia  F ishe r277
Discover

9.150 8.775 9.1509.300 36.375
10T 16 6 23T 13 

13 

S ie rra  F low ers360
Acrosports

8.975 8.900 9.3009.025 36.200
17 14T 14 16T 14 

14 

Eva  Hogue276
Discover

8.925 8.650 9.2009.400 36.175
19 19T 4 20T 15 

15 

Lillian C ruz358
Acrosports

9.325 9.050 9.0008.700 36.075
6 12 24T 29T 16 

16 

C la ra  Er ickson402
Above The Bar

9.000 8.900 9.1509.000 36.050
14T 14T 15T 23T 17 

17 

Kara  Ba iley500
Legacy

9.150 9.025 9.1258.650 35.950
10T 13 26T 25 18 

18 

London Anderson264
Discover

8.850 8.450 9.4759.150 35.925
24T 23 10 6 19T

19T

Kylie  Bea rd356
Acrosports

8.800 9.100 9.3258.700 35.925
28T 11 24T 15 19T

19T

M akenna  Porte r519
Ref lex

8.850 8.700 9.2259.100 35.875
24T 17T 11T 18T 21 

21 

M ar ley Pavur359
Acrosports

8.550 8.650 9.3008.800 35.300
38 19T 20T 16T 22 

22 

Khloe  Ba ttle355
Acrosports

9.500 7.750 9.4508.450 35.150
1T 34 32T 7T 23 

23 

T oryn W ooten522
Ref lex

8.600 8.700 9.0758.600 34.975
36 17T 28T 26 24 

24 
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Br ianna  Cook Hardw ick357
Acrosports

8.700 8.050 9.4008.600 34.750
33T 28 28T 13 25T

25T

M cKenna  Kennedy400
Above The Bar

8.850 8.150 9.3508.400 34.750
24T 26T 34T 14 25T

25T

Em erson LeBlanc520
Ref lex

9.050 7.950 8.5009.250 34.750
12T 32 9 39 25T

25T

Reese  S tew art521
Ref lex

8.950 8.000 9.0258.750 34.725
18 29T 22T 27T 28 

28 

Isabe lla  Foote274
Discover

8.800 7.975 9.2258.650 34.650
28T 31 26T 18T 29 

29 

Em ily Davis501
Legacy

8.650 8.300 9.2008.150 34.300
35 25 37 20T 30 

30 

Nina  Ew art275
Discover

9.000 8.000 8.8508.400 34.250
14T 29T 34T 32 31T

31T

Kenda ll Green272
Discover

8.875 8.350 8.8258.200 34.250
22T 24 36 33T 31T

31T

Jaz lyn Cotton496
Legacy

8.750 7.450 8.8259.000 34.025
32 37 15T 33T 33 

33 

Elle  W illiam s279
Discover

8.775 7.700 9.0008.450 33.925
30T 35T 32T 29T 34 

34 

M ia  Contre ras523
Ref lex

8.900 7.050 8.8758.750 33.575
20T 40 22T 31 35 

35 

Brooke  Holdm an269
Discover

8.775 7.700 8.7007.800 32.975
30T 35T 39 36 36 

36 

Cass in P lake268
Discover

8.300 7.250 8.6008.500 32.650
39 39 31 38 37 

37 

Br ianna  S cott498
Legacy

8.850 7.300 8.6257.700 32.475
24T 38 40 37 38 

38 

Audrey Pra isoody495
Legacy

8.575 8.150 7.9507.500 32.175
37 26T 41 41 39 

39 

Abylee  Padge tt497
Legacy

6.000 6.950 8.1508.600 29.700
40 41 28T 40 40 

40 

A liana  Chapa499
Legacy

0.000 8.475 8.7257.850 25.050
41 22 38 35 41 

41 
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